SCHUTZENBUND 6431 Ried—M'thal, 18. Oktober 1988

INNERSCHWYZ
SCHUETZENBUNDMEISTERSCHAFT 1988
SCHLUSSRANGLISTE Kategorie A
1. Fohn Josef (27) FSG Ried-Muotathal 95 40 69 48 48 38 = 338
2. Schmidig Meinrad (54) FSG Ried-Muotathal 93 39 67 48 47 39 = 333
3. Suter Albert (66) FSG Ried-Muotathal 90 40 67 50 48 38 = 333
4, Betschart Albert (42) FSV Sattel 90 35 70 49 47 40 = 331
5. Schibig Kaspar (31) SG Schwyz 91 37 67 49 48 39 = 331
6. Gisler Josef (10) FSV Oberarth 93 39 64 49 47 39 = 331
7. Kuhn Othmar (63) SG Schwyz 92 36 67 47 49 39 = 330
8. Suter Franz (42) FSG Ried-Muotathal 88 40 68 49 47 38 = 330
9. Bieler Josef (33) SG Aufiberg 93 38 67 49 45 38 = 330
10. Gwerder Lorenz (41) FSG Ried-Muotathal 92 36 67 47 48 39 = 329
11. Biirgler Alfons (53) SG Aufiberg 91 38 67 46 48 39 = 329
12. Heinzer Hugo (50) FSG Ried-Muotathal 92 40 62 47 50 38 = 329
13. Oechslin Josef (42) SG Kiissnacht 91 38 66 50 47 37 = 329
14. Joller Ernst (39) SG Kiissnacht 95 38 65 46 49 36 = 329
15. Ehrler Theo (46) FS Goldau 86 38 65 50 50 39 = 328
16. Elsener Eduard (26) SV Ibach-Schonenbuch 89 38 66 48 48 39 = 328
17. Delacroix Marcel (22) FSV Kiissnacht 96 38 63 47 47 37 = 328
18. Heinzer Franz (26) SG Aufiberg 88 40 63 50 46 40 = 327
19. Ulrich Paul (28) MSV Bisisthal 93 37 67 45 46 39 = 327
20. Fohn Alois (28) FSG Ried-Muotathal 95 38 63 48 45 38 = 327
21. Heinzer Odilo (35) SG Muotathal 91 37 64 49 49 37 = 327
22. Sigrist Josef (16) SG Kiissnacht 91 39 66 50 44 37 = 327
23. Weber Robert (44) SG Steinen 91 37 68 50 45 36 = 327
24, Truttmann Hans (31) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 90 37 66 49 50 35 = 327
25. Truttmann Xaver (38) FS Goldau 91 37 65 48 46 39 = 326
26. Schniiriger Karl (42) SG Schwyz 87 38 69 48 46 38 = 326
27. Schilliger Heinrich (38) SG Kiissnacht 88 39 68 47 46 38 = 326
28. Pfyl Emil (35) FSG Ried-Muotathal 86 38 64 48 49 40 = 325
29. Kuster franz (24) SG Kiissnacht 94 40 58 46 48 39 = 325
30. Schibig Paul (63) SG Schwyz 90 37 67 47 45 39 = 325
31. Biirgi Karl (30) FS Goldau 89 40 66 47 45 38 = 325
32. Betschart Guido (51) FSV Sattel 90 37 63 48 49 37 = 324
33. Niderost Anton (23) SG Aufiberg 89 39 65 47 47 37 = 324
34, Ulrich Fridolin (48) SV Seewen 91 38 66 47 45 37 = 324
35. Marty Franz (46) FSV Rothenthurm 90 38 68 46 45 37 = 324
36. Fohn Werner (54) FSG Ried-Muotathal 91 38 65 48 46 36 = 324
37. Schuler Dominik (29) SV Seewen 90 38 61 47 46 40 = 322
38. Fohn Josef (29) SG Muotathal 90 36 67 49 42 38 = 322
39. Tonazzi Alois (26) MSV Brunnen~Ingenbohl 89 39 67 45 46 36 = 322
40. Betschart Reinold (55) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 89 35 63 47 47 40 = 321
41. Heinzer Erwin (54) FSG Ried-Muotathal 89 38 63 49 42 40 = 321
42. Heinzer Martin (55) FSG I1lgau 91 34 68 48 42 38 = 321
43, Brunner Alois (25) SG Kiissnacht 96 39 63 45 46 32 = 321
44, Schuler Franz (14) FSV Oberarth 86 38 63 46 47 40 = 320
45, Ehrler Robert (40) SG Steinerberg 90 36 67 49 40 38 = 320
46, Biirgler Hans (42) SG Muotathal 90 40 66 45 44 35 = 320
47, Hitz Willi (53) SG Steinen 91 35 61 47 46 39 = 319
48, Kiittel Andreas (25) SG Schwyz 92 35 59 48 47 38 = 319
49, Inderbitzin Leo (54) FS Goldau 86 40 66 47 42 38 = 319
50. Heinzer Ruedi (63) FSG Ried-Muotathal 90 37 61 47 47 37 = 319
51. Steiner Xaver (38) SG Steinen 90 37 62 47 46 37 = 319
52. Kenel Albin (39) FSV Oberarth 91 38 65 44 44 37 = 319
53. Schelbert Alois (31) SG Muotathal 86 39 65 49 43 37 = 319
54, Gwerder Paul (42) FSG Ried-Muotathal 89 36 66 48 46 34 = 319
55. Steiner Paul (56) SG Aufiberg 85 39 60 48 48 38 = 318
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Sidler Oswald
Schmidig Josef
Ulrich Markus
Suter Albert
Heinzer Alois
Spani Franz
Imhof Karl
Gwerder Xaver
Betschart Paul
Inderbitzin Robert
Luond Ferdi
Janser Carl
Kennel Josef
Biirgi Ruedi
Kennel Ernst
Imhof August
Schelbert Adolf
Imhof Ambros
Miller Heinrich
Birgi Walter
Gasser Martin
Heinzer Felix
Pfyl Josef
Birgler Werner
Schmidig Armin
Ulrich Josef
Betschart Oswald
Imhof Adolf
Aschwanden Markus
Betschart Franz
Imhof Hugo
Betschart Alois
Abegg Edwin
Zwyssig Hans
Baggenstos Albert
Liond Franz
Hofmann Josef
Widmer Arnold
Stump Werner
Imhof Paul

Suter Albert
Baggenstos Josef
Gisler Paul
Reichmuth Paul
Betschart August
Riuedin Josef
Schmidig Alois
Zumbiih1 Paul
Suter Zeno
Betschart Karl
Inglin Xaver
Hildebrand Max
Rickenbacher Josef
Suter Anton
Spichtig Franz
Auf der Maur Josef
Schmidig Melk
Fassbind Martin
Biirgler Beat
Leuthard Sepp
Suter Leonhard

BLATT 2

SG Arth

FS Goldau

SG Schwyz

FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG I11gau

FSV Sattel

SG Schwyz

SG Muotathal

SG Muotathal

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SG Muotathal

SG Gersau

SG Steinerberg

St-SG Lauerz

St-SG Lauerz

FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Muotathal

SG Arth

SV Seewen

FS Goldau

FSG Burg-Schwyz

FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Aufiberg

SV Seewen

SG Schwyz

FSG Schwyz

FS Goldau

FSV Kiissnacht

FSG Burg-Schwyz

SG Muotathal

SG Muotathal

SG Steinerberg

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SG Gersau

St-SG Lauerz

SG Immensee

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
FSG Schwyz

SG Arth

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SG Gersau

SG Gersau

SV Ibach-Schonenbuch
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SV Ibach-Schonenbuch
SV Seewen

FS Goldau

FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSV Sattel

SV Ibach~Schonenbuch
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
FS Goldau

SG Steinen

St-SG Lauerz

SG Schwyz

MSV Bisisthal

SG Schwyz

SG Aufiberg

FSV Oberarth

MSV Bisisthal

[ (O (R | A N | S N | N | O (O | | | (Y N | A | N Y| | | (T | | S 1 Y| Y N 1O Y Y || Y Y (Y (N Y| IO O | I |

318
318
318
317
317
317
317
317
316
316
316
316
316
316
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
314
314
314
314
313
313
312
312
312
312
312
3N
311
310
310
309
309
309
307
307
307
306
306
306
306
306
306
305
305
305
305
305
305
304
304
304
304
304
304
304



17.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125,
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134,
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141,
142.
143.
144,

Gwerder Paul
Gwerder Alois
von Euw Norbert
Ehrler Josef
Kiittel Hermann
Imhof Franz
Betschart Walter
Steiner René
Schiirpf Theo
Schuler Emil
Fohn Oswald
Kochli Walter
Laimbacher Robert
Biirgi Ruedi
Steiner Ruedi
Gwerder Raimund
Fdassler Isidor
Blattler Hugo
Zwyer Hans
Hildebrand Alois
Steiner Willy
Inderbitzin Martin
von Euw Franz
Camenzind Franz
Imholz Karl
Gwerder Richard
Biirgi Walter
Stump Franz

BLATT 3

FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Muotathal
SG Steinerberg

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl

SG Gersau

SG Arth

FSG Illgau
St-SG Lauerz

SG Aufiberg

FSV Oberarth
MSV Bisisthal
St-SG Brunnen
FSG Burg-Schwyz
FS Goldau

SG Aufiberg

FSG Ried-Muotathal
MSV Schwyz
St-SG Brunnen
SG Steinerberg
St-SG Brunnen
MSV Bisisthal
FS Goldau

FSG Burg-Schwyz
SG Arth

SG Aufiberg

SG Muotathal
MSV Kissnacht
FSG Schwyz
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SCHUTZENBUND 6431 Ried-M'thal, 18. Oktober 1988

INNERSCHWYZ
SCHUETZENBUNDMEISTERSCHAFT 1988
SCHLUSSRANGLISTE Kategorie B
1. Suter Peter (55) FSG Ried-Muotathal 72 38 68 45 45 38 = 306
2. Betschart Edgar (62) FSV Sattel 71 38 63 48 47 38 = 305
3. Kiindig Josef (47) FSG Burg-Schwyz 72 38 65 48 45 37 = 305
4, Schelbert Karl (46) MSV Bisisthal 71 39 63 47 47 36 = 303
5. Huser Heiri (29) SG Immensee 72 38 62 48 46 36 = 302
6. Sager Adolf (38) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 73 37 62 45 46 38 = 301
7. Hofstetter Jiirg (58) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 69 34 65 50 46 37 = 301
8. Schelbert Sepp (60) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 75 34 66 45 45 36 = 301
9. Inglin Beat (60) SV Ibach-Schénenbuch 70 33 63 47 48 39 = 300
10. Ulrich Josef (63) SG Schwyz 72 39 68 40 46 35 = 300
11. Bolfing Peter (46) SG Aufiberg 68 36 62 48 47 38 = 299
12. Ulrich Thomas (66) SG Schwyz 66 38 68 46 46 35 = 299
13. Truttmann Hans (42) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 63 37 65 48 45 40 = 298
14, Pfyl Bruno (49) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 71 35 67 47 42 36 = 298
15. Item Georg (63) SV Seewen 73 35 67 46 42 35 = 298
16. Betschart Daniel (56) FSV Sattel 72 35 61 45 46 38 = 297
17. Suter Ruedi (59) SG Muotathal 72 38 65 42 43 37 = 297
18. Imhof Paul (52) SG Morschach 71 40 66 41 42 37 = 297
19. Fohn Josef (49) SV Seewen 69 35 67 47 43 36 = 297
20. Betschart Adolf (60) SG Muotathal 73 36 60 44 45 38 = 296
21. Schibig Edgar (59) SV Ibach-Schonenbuch 69 37 60 49 45 36 = 296
22. Imhof Guido (67) FSG Ried-Muotathal 70 37 67 47 41 34 = 296
23, Gwerder Bernhard (50) SG Muotathal 70 35 61 49 42 38 = 295
24. Ablondi Thomas (54) SG Muotathal 70 31 63 47 48 36 = 295
25. Marty Markus (63) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 70 38 59 47 46 35 = 295
26. Heinzer Fridolin (30) SG Aufiberg 67 35 63 46 45 38 = 294
27. Betschart Franz (66) SG Aufiberg 69 37 61 45 45 37 = 294
28. Suter Beat (62) FSV Sattel 66 39 62 47 46 34 = 294
29. Schelbert Stefan (31) MSV Bisisthal 70 33 66 41 46 37 = 293
30. Betschart Hans (49) SG Kiissnacht 67 39 63 45 43 36 = 293
31. Ruckstuhl Urs (49) MSV Kiissnacht 68 37 62 46 45 35 = 293
32. Suter Paul (62) MSV Bisisthal 67 35 58 49 44 39 = 292
33. Reichlin Kasimir (46) SG Steinerberg 67 32 64 47 43 39 = 292
34, Heinzer Toni (70) FSG Burg-Schwyz 69 36 64 45 42 36 = 292
35. Imhof Markus (66) FSG Ried-Muotathal 70 38 64 45 39 36 = 292
36. Heinzer Dominik (51) SG Muotathal 73 32 68 45 41 33 = 292
37. Biirgler Friedrich (37) FSG Illgau 67 34 63 46 43 38 = 291
38. Miiller Anton (42) SG Kiissnacht 70 35 64 42 43 37 = 291
39. Biieler Martin (45) SG Aufiberg 64 37 66 44 44 36 = 29
40, Gamperle Urs (58) FSV Kiissnacht 69 34 60 44 45 38 = 290
471, Suter Markus (60) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 68 37 63 50 37 35 = 290
42. Gwerder Josef (37) FSG Burg-Schwyz 71 37 65 42 41 34 = 290
43, Marty Walter (31) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 62 36 61 47 46 37 = 289
44, Grab Xaver (37) SV Seewen 69 36 59 45 44 36 = 289
45, Suter Maria (40) SV Seewen 69 33 63 46 42 36 = 289
46, Rickenbacher Stefan (58) MSV Kiissnacht 73 37 60 48 39 32 = 289
47. Betschart Martin (58) FSG Burg-Schwyz 66 34 66 45 41 36 = 288
48. Fohn Oswald (38) MSV Bisisthal 70 33 60 44 46 35 = 288
49, Hess Beat (45) MSV Kiissnacht 65 35 65 46 44 33 = 288
50. Camenzind Alois (50) MSV Kiissnacht 64 37 63 48 36 39 = 287
51. Grab Xaver (41) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 65 35 63 41 45 38 = 287
52. Pfyl Jakob (40) SG Schwyz 60 37 62 47 44 37 = 287
53. Portmann Alois (52) SV Ibach-Schonenbuch 65 36 59 47 44 36 = 287
54. Arnold Hermann (39) SG Steinen 68 37 62 42 42 36 = 287
55. Schiirpf Josef (66) SG Aufiberg 61 35 67 48 40 36 = 287
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Schelbert Karl
Ulrich Josef
Gwerder Mathias
Imlig Bruno
Waldispiih1l Beat
Hub1i Martin
Schuler Karl
Fassbind Alois
Schottroff Carl-Heinz
Suter Adolf
Biirgi Cornel
Item Martha
Tschimperlin Franz
Merz Peter
Schuler Armin
Ulrich Stefan
Theiler Leo
Aschwanden Paul
Betschart Robi
Gwerder Josef
Betschart Josef
Fohn Toni
Biieler Oswald
Biirgler Alfons
Sidler Martin
Henseler Albert
Suter Melk
Schmidig Franz

. Steiner Toni

Heinzer Dorli
Kalin Stefan
Baggenstos Josef
Gwerder Anton
Horat Robert

Item Josef
Schelbert Paul
Horat Franz
Ablondi Richard
Biinter Josef

Fohn Bruno
Ablondi Josef
Steiner Markus
Koller Fidel
Vogel Rolf
Rickenbacher Xaver
Betschart Robert
Gisler Hansruedi
Fdassler Isidor
Fohn Hugo
Zimmermann Agnes
Pfyl Urs

Schuler Anton
Emmenegger Anton
Schuler Jolanda
Greuter Hans
Sonderegger Walter
Betschart Adolf
Schmidig Paul
Niederberger Melk
Steiner Beni
Betschart Paul
Inderbitzin Konrad
Truttmann Peter

BLATT 2

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
FSV Sattel

FSG Ried-Muotathal
SV Ibach-Schonenbuch
MSV Kiissnacht
St-SG Lauerz

SG Aufiberg

SG Schwyz

FSG Burg-Schwyz

SG Aufiberg

MSV Kiissnacht

SV Seewen

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
FSV Oberarth

SV Seewen

SG Schwyz

SG Schwyz

MSV Kiissnacht

MSV Kiissnacht

FS Goldau

FSG Illgau

SG Aufiberg

SG Steinen

SG Aufiberg

St-SG Lauerz

FS Goldau

SG Muotathal

MSV Bisisthal

SG Aufiberg

SG Aufiberg

FSG Burg-Schwyz
St-SG Lauerz

SG Steinen

MSV Schwyz

SV Seewen

MSV Bisisthal

MSV Schwyz

SG Muotathal

SG Steinerberg

SG Muotathal

MSV Bisisthal

FSG Burg-Schwyz
MSV Kissnacht

FSV Sattel

FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG Burg-Schwyz
MSV Schwyz

MSV Schwyz

St-SG Lauerz

St-SG Lauerz

SG Morschach

SG Steinerberg
MSV Kiissnacht

SV Seewen

FSG Schwyz

FS Goldau

MSV Bisisthal

FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Gersau

MSV Schwyz

FSG Illgau

SG Arth

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl

| T | | | | (| Y | [ | | (Y (O | | | A Y (A | Y| (Y (A (A | S | { | | | (| | | O (O [ (I 1}

287
287
287
287
286
286
286
285
285
285
284
283
283
283
283
282
282
282
281
281
281
280
280
280
280
280
280
279
218
2178
278
278
278
278
2717
277
275
275
275
274
274
274
273
273
273
273
272
272
27
271
2170
268
267
266
265
264
264
263
263
254
253
243
241



